DEPT OF AMAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NDVEMBER 2016

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
03.11.2016 | Thursday | Journal Prolonged hoarseness Dr. Vijay Dr. Shankaranarayana
Club following endotracheal
intubation Notso common
04.11.2016 | Friday Case Retained placenta Dr.Niharika | Dr. Aiyappa
Discussion
08.11.2016 | Tuesday Seminar Opioids Dr.Bhavya Dr. Muralishankar
10.11.2016 | Thursday | Journal Submandibular intubation an Dr.Shraddha | Dr. Ganapathi
Club alternative for intra operative
airway management in
maxillofacial fractures
11.11.2016 | Friday Case Obstructive jaundice Dr.Ranjini Dr. Ragavan
Discussion
15.11.2016 | Tuesday | Semminar Acute-arrhythmic drugs Dr.Metra Dr. Paneesh
i :
l
17.11.2016 | Thu journal [ gel proseal laryngeal mask Dr.Ramesh Cr. Anish sharma
| Club airway for airway management
in paediatric patients
18.11.2016 | Friday Case Case of Eclampsia posted for Dr.Vijay Dr. Alyappa
Discussion | L,SCS
22.11.2016 | Tuesday Seminar ECG basics Dr.Oswald | Dr. Alen
24.11.2016 | Thursday | Journal Anaesthetic considerations in Dr. Kavya Dr. Shankaranarayana
Club an orphan desease with
skeletal anomalies
25.11.2016 | Friday Case Ludwig’s angina Dr.Shashank | Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion
29.11.2016 | Tuesday Seminar CPR Dr Shraddha | Dr Prashanth
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